The price bids shall be submitted in separate sealed covers superscribing Tender No.  

All the above individual covers (if quoted) shall be kept in a common sealed cover super- scribing 

name of the Bidder and Tender No.: 9890057E dt.03-02-2020 

e. EMD of Rs.31680/-/- (Rupees Thirty one thousand six hundred and eighty only)) by way of 

Demand Draft shall be placed in a separate cover scribing name of the Bidder and, “EMD”, Tender 

No.: 9890057E Dt.03-02-2020, 

f. SUBMISSION OF PRICE BID & APPLICATION  

i. Normally Couriers / Speed Post etc., deliver the offers to BHEL every by 2.00 p.m only.